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APLIFY NETWORK

Item no.: 389996

OV40 - Optical 4-way distributor, connections SCAPC - sockets

from 79,08 EUR

Item no.: 389996
shipping weight: 0.20 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

REPARTIDOR OPTICO 4D
OPTICAL SPLITTER 4W
OPTISCHER VERTEILER 4-fach

anikin

B Product Description

SC/APC 4-way optical splitter 1260...1650nm 7dB4-way splitter with SC/APC connections for optical signals in the 1260 nm -1650 nm range.Designed to complement the Overlight
series. Also recommended for applications with WideBand LNB, as well as in fibre optic or GPON networks. The compact frame is ideal for individual installations.Iltem no.
OV40Product data- Ref. no.: 233910- EAN13: 8424450255698Highlights- High reliability- High uniformity between outputs- Low insertion loss- For indoor use- 100% European
design, quality and manufacturing- Made of robust ABS plastic - White colour (RAL 9003)- Single mode (SM) fibre optic- SC/APC connectors

B Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability



http://www.tcpdf.org

